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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Cat Temps Écart

  Coureurs Femmes 1  

1 425 Mathys Brigitta 1990 Femmes 1 2h28:54.0

2 411 Bach Caroline 1992 Femmes 1 2h29:26.2 32.2

3 408 Vuillaume-Mergy Maryline 1982 Femmes 1 2h46:25.6 17:31.6

4 401 Corbat Sarah 1981 Femmes 1 2h51:07.8 22:13.8

5 424 Garcia Mavi 1980 Femmes 1 2h58:23.1 29:29.1

6 404 Pittet Mireille 1978 Femmes 1 3h06:11.9 37:17.9

7 405 Von Allmen Rachel 1983 Femmes 1 3h06:13.5 37:19.5

8 414 Juan Stéphanie 1980 Femmes 1 3h07:07.2 38:13.2
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  Coureurs Femmes 2  

1 415 Yerly Laurence 1972 Femmes 2 2h10:35.6

2 410 Frei Sandra 1970 Femmes 2 2h29:41.7 19:06.1

3 416 Niklaus Christelle 1977 Femmes 2 2h38:55.4 28:19.8

4 406 Siegenthaler Karin 1973 Femmes 2 2h45:35.1 34:59.5

5 417 Dufour Camille 1972 Femmes 2 2h50:32.6 39:57.0

6 423 Panozzo Elisa 1973 Femmes 2 2h50:44.9 40:09.3

7 400 Vauclair Alix 1974 Femmes 2 2h55:56.2 45:20.6

8 403 Selzer Cornelia 1975 Femmes 2 3h05:24.2 54:48.6

9 420 Wesolowski Linda 1972 Femmes 2 3h17:08.9 1h06:33.3

10 422 Maillefer Christel 1975 Femmes 2 3h20:08.8 1h09:33.2

11 419 Sacoto Ana Cristina 1977 Femmes 2 3h36:18.2 1h25:42.6
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  Coureurs Femmes 3  

1 412 Gerber Christine 1965 Femmes 3 2h20:16.2

2 418 Isler Corinne 1966 Femmes 3 2h37:08.3 16:52.1

3 421 Jean-Richard Maryline 1966 Femmes 3 2h50:58.8 30:42.6

4 409 Mergy Françoise 1954 Femmes 3 2h54:16.2 34:00.0

5 413 Meylan Myriam 1967 Femmes 3 3h04:58.9 44:42.7

6 402 Marolf Rosemarie 1943 Femmes 3 4h21:53.7 2h01:37.5
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  Coureurs scratch Dames  

1 415 Yerly Laurence 1972 Femmes 2 2h10:35.6

2 412 Gerber Christine 1965 Femmes 3 2h20:16.2 9:40.6

3 425 Mathys Brigitta 1990 Femmes 1 2h28:54.0 18:18.4

4 411 Bach Caroline 1992 Femmes 1 2h29:26.2 18:50.6

5 410 Frei Sandra 1970 Femmes 2 2h29:41.7 19:06.1

6 418 Isler Corinne 1966 Femmes 3 2h37:08.3 26:32.7

7 416 Niklaus Christelle 1977 Femmes 2 2h38:55.4 28:19.8

8 406 Siegenthaler Karin 1973 Femmes 2 2h45:35.1 34:59.5

9 408 Vuillaume-Mergy Maryline 1982 Femmes 1 2h46:25.6 35:50.0

10 417 Dufour Camille 1972 Femmes 2 2h50:32.6 39:57.0

11 423 Panozzo Elisa 1973 Femmes 2 2h50:44.9 40:09.3

12 421 Jean-Richard Maryline 1966 Femmes 3 2h50:58.8 40:23.2

13 401 Corbat Sarah 1981 Femmes 1 2h51:07.8 40:32.2

14 409 Mergy Françoise 1954 Femmes 3 2h54:16.2 43:40.6

15 400 Vauclair Alix 1974 Femmes 2 2h55:56.2 45:20.6

16 424 Garcia Mavi 1980 Femmes 1 2h58:23.1 47:47.5

17 413 Meylan Myriam 1967 Femmes 3 3h04:58.9 54:23.3

18 403 Selzer Cornelia 1975 Femmes 2 3h05:24.2 54:48.6

19 404 Pittet Mireille 1978 Femmes 1 3h06:11.9 55:36.3

20 405 Von Allmen Rachel 1983 Femmes 1 3h06:13.5 55:37.9

21 414 Juan Stéphanie 1980 Femmes 1 3h07:07.2 56:31.6

22 420 Wesolowski Linda 1972 Femmes 2 3h17:08.9 1h06:33.3

23 422 Maillefer Christel 1975 Femmes 2 3h20:08.8 1h09:33.2

24 419 Sacoto Ana Cristina 1977 Femmes 2 3h36:18.2 1h25:42.6

25 402 Marolf Rosemarie 1943 Femmes 3 4h21:53.7 2h11:18.1
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  Coureurs Elites  

1 564 Tefera Mekonen 1992 Elites 1h47:27.8

2 571 Morand Michael 1983 Elites 1h48:45.3 1:17.5

3 606 Jodidio Alexandre 1990 Elites 1h49:31.8 2:04.0

4 609 Verniers Christophe 1987 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

4 608 Verniers Michael 1989 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

6 637 Aeschlimann Gilles 1979 Elites 1h59:16.7 11:48.9

7 650 Rollier Brice 1982 Elites 2h02:23.0 14:55.2

8 513 Schaedler Demian 1980 Elites 2h02:26.7 14:58.9

9 527 Miserez Xavier 1982 Elites 2h04:10.6 16:42.8

10 641 Kläusli Manuel 1988 Elites 2h04:12.9 16:45.1

11 628 Kureth Thierry 1986 Elites 2h04:57.4 17:29.6

12 611 Kipfer Tristan 1996 Elites 2h08:09.2 20:41.4

13 505 Huguenin Fabian 1987 Elites 2h11:13.5 23:45.7

14 593 Kaech Nuno 1997 Elites 2h11:14.1 23:46.3

15 648 Sandoz Bastien 1980 Elites 2h12:01.8 24:34.0

16 607 Mercier Alexandre 1990 Elites 2h14:06.8 26:39.0

17 592 Mercier Alix 1994 Elites 2h18:18.6 30:50.8

18 510 Gay Julien 1989 Elites 2h19:04.5 31:36.7

19 525 Munari Vincent 1979 Elites 2h19:39.1 32:11.3

20 515 Ramos Francisco José 1981 Elites 2h20:08.5 32:40.7

21 639 Brunner Ismaël 1985 Elites 2h23:00.0 35:32.2

22 523 Jeanneret Florian 1993 Elites 2h23:15.8 35:48.0

23 589 Bangerter Maël 1991 Elites 2h23:48.7 36:20.9

24 530 Liechti Gaëtan 1984 Elites 2h24:43.9 37:16.1

25 630 Steiner Anthony 1988 Elites 2h24:45.6 37:17.8

26 586 Niederhauser Cédric 1999 Elites 2h25:12.0 37:44.2

27 559 Lötscher Nicolas 1984 Elites 2h25:27.9 38:00.1

28 507 Zürcher Jonathan 1988 Elites 2h26:34.1 39:06.3

29 512 Cattin Alexandre 1981 Elites 2h26:34.2 39:06.4

30 579 Baumann Arnaud 1986 Elites 2h27:38.4 40:10.6

31 644 Hofer Michael 1985 Elites 2h27:49.2 40:21.4

32 544 Strahm Alec 1998 Elites 2h28:21.8 40:54.0

33 558 Thiébaud Marc 1983 Elites 2h28:38.0 41:10.2

34 532 Surdez Patrick 1981 Elites 2h28:55.8 41:28.0

35 647 Baume Marc 1988 Elites 2h29:25.7 41:57.9

36 545 Thomann Michel 1978 Elites 2h30:52.3 43:24.5

37 577 Leonard Vivien 1982 Elites 2h31:24.4 43:56.6

38 556 Azorin Sébastien 1980 Elites 2h31:41.9 44:14.1

39 624 Python Jean-Bernard 1978 Elites 2h31:50.4 44:22.6

40 550 Francillon Gaël 1985 Elites 2h32:15.0 44:47.2

41 632 Steiner Eric 1987 Elites 2h32:45.4 45:17.6

42 642 Obrist Pascal 1979 Elites 2h32:53.0 45:25.2

43 506 Corbat Julien 1980 Elites 2h33:43.4 46:15.6

44 623 Belime Léo 1986 Elites 2h33:49.0 46:21.2

45 562 Lucchina Julien 1978 Elites 2h34:12.8 46:45.0

46 568 Oswald Simon 1984 Elites 2h34:24.3 46:56.5

47 522 Werner Maxime 1992 Elites 2h35:42.4 48:14.6

48 500 Preisemann Xavier 1990 Elites 2h35:43.3 48:15.5

49 600 Treuthardt Pierre 1978 Elites 2h35:50.2 48:22.4

50 612 Kornmayer Alex 1983 Elites 2h36:54.9 49:27.1
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51 548 Rein Yannick 1978 Elites 2h37:10.7 49:42.9

52 535 Bühler Yann 2000 Elites 2h37:49.3 50:21.5

53 627 Jeanneret Guillaume 1987 Elites 2h39:09.0 51:41.2

54 549 Siegenthaler Patric 1980 Elites 2h39:47.3 52:19.5

55 569 Marchal Nicolas 1978 Elites 2h40:23.8 52:56.0

56 584 Bichsel Julien 1984 Elites 2h41:00.8 53:33.0

57 583 Vorpe Raphaël 1982 Elites 2h41:01.5 53:33.7

58 529 Broquet Eddy 1982 Elites 2h41:36.9 54:09.1

59 595 De Almeida Ricardo 1984 Elites 2h44:02.2 56:34.4

60 581 Lett Jean-Baptiste 1990 Elites 2h44:12.8 56:45.0

61 597 Joray Thibault 1998 Elites 2h44:46.7 57:18.9

62 622 Borboen Jérôme 1988 Elites 2h45:19.9 57:52.1

63 585 Paratte Bastien 1985 Elites 2h47:45.9 1h00:18.1

64 533 Bühler Adrian 2001 Elites 2h49:18.3 1h01:50.5

65 582 Bogen Matthieu 1992 Elites 2h49:42.5 1h02:14.7

66 633 Ponsart Quentin 1985 Elites 2h50:33.4 1h03:05.6

67 538 Grau Sébastien 1984 Elites 2h53:31.6 1h06:03.8

68 578 Da Silva Samuel 1985 Elites 2h58:21.7 1h10:53.9

69 643 Rodrigues Luis 1979 Elites 3h20:10.6 1h32:42.8

70 503 Ze Jacques 1980 Elites 3h20:22.4 1h32:54.6

71 541 Dominguez Pierre 1990 Elites 3h21:47.3 1h34:19.5

72 517 Paillart julien 1984 Elites 3h35:31.5 1h48:03.7

73 631 Kuhn Mathias 1981 Elites 3h43:02.3 1h55:34.5

74 645 Meuli Dominic 1983 Elites 3h51:59.6 2h04:31.8

75 188 Paronitti Marc 1995 Elites 6h07:35.5 4h20:07.7

Absents

519 Matile Grégory 1984 Elites

539 Gassmann Jonathan 1986 Elites

565 Bühler Manfred 1979 Elites
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  Coureurs Vétérans 1  

1 616 Moussel Johann 1975 Vétérans 1 2h00:03.1

2 634 Santschi Philippe 1970 Vétérans 1 2h06:28.7 6:25.6

3 635 Perrottet Stéphane 1975 Vétérans 1 2h07:48.3 7:45.2

4 576 Koffel Patrick 1976 Vétérans 1 2h09:29.3 9:26.2

5 614 Jequier Roger 1974 Vétérans 1 2h16:58.9 16:55.8

6 534 Queloz Stephane 1977 Vétérans 1 2h17:38.6 17:35.5

7 546 Gevisier Pascal 1969 Vétérans 1 2h18:40.8 18:37.7

8 521 Zürcher Jean-Michel 1975 Vétérans 1 2h21:09.6 21:06.5

9 555 Solignac Hervé 1973 Vétérans 1 2h22:04.7 22:01.6

10 619 Aubry Olivier 1968 Vétérans 1 2h25:36.5 25:33.4

11 610 Viatte Sylvain 1975 Vétérans 1 2h28:29.3 28:26.2

12 638 Allimann Marcel 1973 Vétérans 1 2h28:31.6 28:28.5

13 599 Singele Christophe 1969 Vétérans 1 2h29:35.7 29:32.6

14 536 Holzer Richard 1972 Vétérans 1 2h31:48.2 31:45.1

15 646 Familiar Da Silva Jorge 1969 Vétérans 1 2h31:59.2 31:56.1

16 618 Kottelat Michel 1971 Vétérans 1 2h32:03.3 32:00.2

17 540 Lüthi Tinu 1976 Vétérans 1 2h32:34.4 32:31.3

18 547 Forster Arnaud 1969 Vétérans 1 2h33:37.6 33:34.5

19 594 Vauthier Yann 1977 Vétérans 1 2h33:44.1 33:41.0

20 526 Meyer Nicolas 1969 Vétérans 1 2h34:31.0 34:27.9

21 615 Charmillot Patrick 1969 Vétérans 1 2h35:11.9 35:08.8

22 516 Bessire Denis 1976 Vétérans 1 2h36:16.9 36:13.8

23 575 Siegenthaler Hervé 1977 Vétérans 1 2h37:58.8 37:55.7

24 613 Aubry Adrien 1968 Vétérans 1 2h38:16.0 38:12.9

25 629 De Torrente Nicolas 1968 Vétérans 1 2h40:19.2 40:16.1

26 587 Zürcher Frédéric 1968 Vétérans 1 2h44:22.5 44:19.4

27 537 Coste Damien 1975 Vétérans 1 2h45:45.7 45:42.6

28 543 Strahm Frank 1968 Vétérans 1 2h49:30.4 49:27.3

29 509 Warpelin Hervé 1972 Vétérans 1 2h52:02.1 51:59.0

30 560 Deubelbeiss Adrian 1976 Vétérans 1 2h52:51.4 52:48.3

31 528 Berthoud Fabrice 1970 Vétérans 1 2h55:14.2 55:11.1

32 557 Neuhaus Sully 1975 Vétérans 1 2h57:44.7 57:41.6

33 625 Stürzlinger Ulrich 1976 Vétérans 1 2h58:17.6 58:14.5

34 636 Wolf Philippe 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:26.0 58:22.9

35 524 Kaiser Alexandre 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:51.1 58:48.0

36 504 Pellaton Raphaël 1977 Vétérans 1 2h59:39.1 59:36.0

37 617 Paratte Serge 1969 Vétérans 1 3h01:43.4 1h01:40.3

38 511 Béchir Cédric 1977 Vétérans 1 3h07:54.1 1h07:51.0

39 626 Dufour Michaël 1974 Vétérans 1 3h08:08.2 1h08:05.1

40 508 Bäumli Sacha 1976 Vétérans 1 3h25:26.3 1h25:23.2

41 520 Fuchs Fabian 1977 Vétérans 1 3h39:41.7 1h39:38.6

Absents

514 Jeanrenaud Hugues 1977 Vétérans 1

518 Jobin Arnaud 1973 Vétérans 1

531 Linder Michel 1971 Vétérans 1

542 Gote Peter 1975 Vétérans 1

553 Corona Hadji 1977 Vétérans 1

554 Fort José 1968 Vétérans 1
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Abandons

502 Apothéloz Stéphane 1973 Vétérans 1

588 Nikhil Shah 1971 Vétérans 1
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  Coureurs Vétérans 2  

1 573 Hughes Robert 1966 Vétérans 2 2h19:11.1

2 551 Voyame Vincent 1963 Vétérans 2 2h22:54.1 3:43.0

3 601 Breitler Sven 1966 Vétérans 2 2h31:58.5 12:47.4

4 561 Baume Pierrot 1966 Vétérans 2 2h32:02.5 12:51.4

5 620 Taillard Pascal 1964 Vétérans 2 2h37:18.0 18:06.9

6 602 Gloriod Dominique 1958 Vétérans 2 2h38:22.6 19:11.5

7 604 Jakob Philippe 1967 Vétérans 2 2h42:05.9 22:54.8

8 605 Maeder Patrick 1967 Vétérans 2 2h43:28.3 24:17.2

9 640 Trevisan Jacques 1961 Vétérans 2 2h46:35.2 27:24.1

10 591 Schluchter Pierre-Alain 1959 Vétérans 2 2h49:01.6 29:50.5

11 598 Pelletier Bernard 1965 Vétérans 2 2h49:26.9 30:15.8

12 603 Brun Philippe 1961 Vétérans 2 2h52:16.1 33:05.0

13 580 Cooper Mike 1963 Vétérans 2 2h52:59.5 33:48.4

14 567 Jeandupeux Charles 1962 Vétérans 2 2h53:01.4 33:50.3

15 501 Chopard André 1960 Vétérans 2 3h32:59.3 1h13:48.2

16 621 Zeugin Andreas 1963 Vétérans 2 3h36:33.4 1h17:22.3

Abandons

596 Hertzeisen Fabrice 1966 Vétérans 2
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  Coureurs Vétérans 3  

1 590 Bartlomé Willy 1957 Vétérans 3 2h19:05.9

2 570 Chételat Pierre-Alain 1957 Vétérans 3 2h27:26.7 8:20.8

3 563 Etter Georges-Alain 1955 Vétérans 3 2h38:52.4 19:46.5

4 566 Meyrat Gérard 1957 Vétérans 3 2h47:56.9 28:51.0

5 649 Hardegger Stephan 1950 Vétérans 3 3h00:06.1 41:00.2

6 574 Kull Hansjörg 1957 Vétérans 3 3h08:26.6 49:20.7

7 572 Nussbaum André 1955 Vétérans 3 4h21:55.6 2h02:49.7
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  Coureurs scratch Hommes  

1 564 Tefera Mekonen 1992 Elites 1h47:27.8

2 571 Morand Michael 1983 Elites 1h48:45.3 1:17.5

3 606 Jodidio Alexandre 1990 Elites 1h49:31.8 2:04.0

4 609 Verniers Christophe 1987 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

4 608 Verniers Michael 1989 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

6 637 Aeschlimann Gilles 1979 Elites 1h59:16.7 11:48.9

7 616 Moussel Johann 1975 Vétérans 1 2h00:03.1 12:35.3

8 650 Rollier Brice 1982 Elites 2h02:23.0 14:55.2

9 513 Schaedler Demian 1980 Elites 2h02:26.7 14:58.9

10 527 Miserez Xavier 1982 Elites 2h04:10.6 16:42.8

11 641 Kläusli Manuel 1988 Elites 2h04:12.9 16:45.1

12 628 Kureth Thierry 1986 Elites 2h04:57.4 17:29.6

13 634 Santschi Philippe 1970 Vétérans 1 2h06:28.7 19:00.9

14 635 Perrottet Stéphane 1975 Vétérans 1 2h07:48.3 20:20.5

15 611 Kipfer Tristan 1996 Elites 2h08:09.2 20:41.4

16 576 Koffel Patrick 1976 Vétérans 1 2h09:29.3 22:01.5

17 505 Huguenin Fabian 1987 Elites 2h11:13.5 23:45.7

18 593 Kaech Nuno 1997 Elites 2h11:14.1 23:46.3

19 648 Sandoz Bastien 1980 Elites 2h12:01.8 24:34.0

20 607 Mercier Alexandre 1990 Elites 2h14:06.8 26:39.0

21 552 Lachat Stéphane 2h16:23.3 28:55.5

22 614 Jequier Roger 1974 Vétérans 1 2h16:58.9 29:31.1

23 534 Queloz Stephane 1977 Vétérans 1 2h17:38.6 30:10.8

24 592 Mercier Alix 1994 Elites 2h18:18.6 30:50.8

25 546 Gevisier Pascal 1969 Vétérans 1 2h18:40.8 31:13.0

26 510 Gay Julien 1989 Elites 2h19:04.5 31:36.7

27 590 Bartlomé Willy 1957 Vétérans 3 2h19:05.9 31:38.1

28 573 Hughes Robert 1966 Vétérans 2 2h19:11.1 31:43.3

29 525 Munari Vincent 1979 Elites 2h19:39.1 32:11.3

30 515 Ramos Francisco José 1981 Elites 2h20:08.5 32:40.7

31 521 Zürcher Jean-Michel 1975 Vétérans 1 2h21:09.6 33:41.8

32 555 Solignac Hervé 1973 Vétérans 1 2h22:04.7 34:36.9

33 551 Voyame Vincent 1963 Vétérans 2 2h22:54.1 35:26.3

34 639 Brunner Ismaël 1985 Elites 2h23:00.0 35:32.2

35 523 Jeanneret Florian 1993 Elites 2h23:15.8 35:48.0

36 589 Bangerter Maël 1991 Elites 2h23:48.7 36:20.9

37 530 Liechti Gaëtan 1984 Elites 2h24:43.9 37:16.1

38 630 Steiner Anthony 1988 Elites 2h24:45.6 37:17.8

39 586 Niederhauser Cédric 1999 Elites 2h25:12.0 37:44.2

40 559 Lötscher Nicolas 1984 Elites 2h25:27.9 38:00.1

41 619 Aubry Olivier 1968 Vétérans 1 2h25:36.5 38:08.7

42 507 Zürcher Jonathan 1988 Elites 2h26:34.1 39:06.3

43 512 Cattin Alexandre 1981 Elites 2h26:34.2 39:06.4

44 570 Chételat Pierre-Alain 1957 Vétérans 3 2h27:26.7 39:58.9

45 579 Baumann Arnaud 1986 Elites 2h27:38.4 40:10.6

46 644 Hofer Michael 1985 Elites 2h27:49.2 40:21.4

47 544 Strahm Alec 1998 Elites 2h28:21.8 40:54.0

48 610 Viatte Sylvain 1975 Vétérans 1 2h28:29.3 41:01.5

49 638 Allimann Marcel 1973 Vétérans 1 2h28:31.6 41:03.8

50 558 Thiébaud Marc 1983 Elites 2h28:38.0 41:10.2
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51 532 Surdez Patrick 1981 Elites 2h28:55.8 41:28.0

52 647 Baume Marc 1988 Elites 2h29:25.7 41:57.9

53 599 Singele Christophe 1969 Vétérans 1 2h29:35.7 42:07.9

54 545 Thomann Michel 1978 Elites 2h30:52.3 43:24.5

55 577 Leonard Vivien 1982 Elites 2h31:24.4 43:56.6

56 556 Azorin Sébastien 1980 Elites 2h31:41.9 44:14.1

57 536 Holzer Richard 1972 Vétérans 1 2h31:48.2 44:20.4

58 624 Python Jean-Bernard 1978 Elites 2h31:50.4 44:22.6

59 601 Breitler Sven 1966 Vétérans 2 2h31:58.5 44:30.7

60 646 Familiar Da Silva Jorge 1969 Vétérans 1 2h31:59.2 44:31.4

61 561 Baume Pierrot 1966 Vétérans 2 2h32:02.5 44:34.7

62 618 Kottelat Michel 1971 Vétérans 1 2h32:03.3 44:35.5

63 550 Francillon Gaël 1985 Elites 2h32:15.0 44:47.2

64 540 Lüthi Tinu 1976 Vétérans 1 2h32:34.4 45:06.6

65 632 Steiner Eric 1987 Elites 2h32:45.4 45:17.6

66 642 Obrist Pascal 1979 Elites 2h32:53.0 45:25.2

67 547 Forster Arnaud 1969 Vétérans 1 2h33:37.6 46:09.8

68 506 Corbat Julien 1980 Elites 2h33:43.4 46:15.6

69 594 Vauthier Yann 1977 Vétérans 1 2h33:44.1 46:16.3

70 623 Belime Léo 1986 Elites 2h33:49.0 46:21.2

71 562 Lucchina Julien 1978 Elites 2h34:12.8 46:45.0

72 568 Oswald Simon 1984 Elites 2h34:24.3 46:56.5

73 526 Meyer Nicolas 1969 Vétérans 1 2h34:31.0 47:03.2

74 615 Charmillot Patrick 1969 Vétérans 1 2h35:11.9 47:44.1

75 522 Werner Maxime 1992 Elites 2h35:42.4 48:14.6

76 500 Preisemann Xavier 1990 Elites 2h35:43.3 48:15.5

77 600 Treuthardt Pierre 1978 Elites 2h35:50.2 48:22.4

78 516 Bessire Denis 1976 Vétérans 1 2h36:16.9 48:49.1

79 612 Kornmayer Alex 1983 Elites 2h36:54.9 49:27.1

80 548 Rein Yannick 1978 Elites 2h37:10.7 49:42.9

81 620 Taillard Pascal 1964 Vétérans 2 2h37:18.0 49:50.2

82 535 Bühler Yann 2000 Elites 2h37:49.3 50:21.5

83 575 Siegenthaler Hervé 1977 Vétérans 1 2h37:58.8 50:31.0

84 613 Aubry Adrien 1968 Vétérans 1 2h38:16.0 50:48.2

85 602 Gloriod Dominique 1958 Vétérans 2 2h38:22.6 50:54.8

86 563 Etter Georges-Alain 1955 Vétérans 3 2h38:52.4 51:24.6

87 627 Jeanneret Guillaume 1987 Elites 2h39:09.0 51:41.2

88 549 Siegenthaler Patric 1980 Elites 2h39:47.3 52:19.5

89 629 De Torrente Nicolas 1968 Vétérans 1 2h40:19.2 52:51.4

90 569 Marchal Nicolas 1978 Elites 2h40:23.8 52:56.0

91 584 Bichsel Julien 1984 Elites 2h41:00.8 53:33.0

92 583 Vorpe Raphaël 1982 Elites 2h41:01.5 53:33.7

93 529 Broquet Eddy 1982 Elites 2h41:36.9 54:09.1

94 604 Jakob Philippe 1967 Vétérans 2 2h42:05.9 54:38.1

95 605 Maeder Patrick 1967 Vétérans 2 2h43:28.3 56:00.5

96 595 De Almeida Ricardo 1984 Elites 2h44:02.2 56:34.4

97 581 Lett Jean-Baptiste 1990 Elites 2h44:12.8 56:45.0

98 587 Zürcher Frédéric 1968 Vétérans 1 2h44:22.5 56:54.7

99 597 Joray Thibault 1998 Elites 2h44:46.7 57:18.9

100 622 Borboen Jérôme 1988 Elites 2h45:19.9 57:52.1

101 537 Coste Damien 1975 Vétérans 1 2h45:45.7 58:17.9

102 640 Trevisan Jacques 1961 Vétérans 2 2h46:35.2 59:07.4

103 585 Paratte Bastien 1985 Elites 2h47:45.9 1h00:18.1
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104 566 Meyrat Gérard 1957 Vétérans 3 2h47:56.9 1h00:29.1

105 591 Schluchter Pierre-Alain 1959 Vétérans 2 2h49:01.6 1h01:33.8

106 533 Bühler Adrian 2001 Elites 2h49:18.3 1h01:50.5

107 598 Pelletier Bernard 1965 Vétérans 2 2h49:26.9 1h01:59.1

108 543 Strahm Frank 1968 Vétérans 1 2h49:30.4 1h02:02.6

109 582 Bogen Matthieu 1992 Elites 2h49:42.5 1h02:14.7

110 633 Ponsart Quentin 1985 Elites 2h50:33.4 1h03:05.6

111 509 Warpelin Hervé 1972 Vétérans 1 2h52:02.1 1h04:34.3

112 603 Brun Philippe 1961 Vétérans 2 2h52:16.1 1h04:48.3

113 560 Deubelbeiss Adrian 1976 Vétérans 1 2h52:51.4 1h05:23.6

114 580 Cooper Mike 1963 Vétérans 2 2h52:59.5 1h05:31.7

115 567 Jeandupeux Charles 1962 Vétérans 2 2h53:01.4 1h05:33.6

116 538 Grau Sébastien 1984 Elites 2h53:31.6 1h06:03.8

117 528 Berthoud Fabrice 1970 Vétérans 1 2h55:14.2 1h07:46.4

118 557 Neuhaus Sully 1975 Vétérans 1 2h57:44.7 1h10:16.9

119 625 Stürzlinger Ulrich 1976 Vétérans 1 2h58:17.6 1h10:49.8

120 578 Da Silva Samuel 1985 Elites 2h58:21.7 1h10:53.9

121 636 Wolf Philippe 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:26.0 1h10:58.2

122 524 Kaiser Alexandre 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:51.1 1h11:23.3

123 504 Pellaton Raphaël 1977 Vétérans 1 2h59:39.1 1h12:11.3

124 649 Hardegger Stephan 1950 Vétérans 3 3h00:06.1 1h12:38.3

125 617 Paratte Serge 1969 Vétérans 1 3h01:43.4 1h14:15.6

126 511 Béchir Cédric 1977 Vétérans 1 3h07:54.1 1h20:26.3

127 626 Dufour Michaël 1974 Vétérans 1 3h08:08.2 1h20:40.4

128 574 Kull Hansjörg 1957 Vétérans 3 3h08:26.6 1h20:58.8

129 643 Rodrigues Luis 1979 Elites 3h20:10.6 1h32:42.8

130 503 Ze Jacques 1980 Elites 3h20:22.4 1h32:54.6

131 541 Dominguez Pierre 1990 Elites 3h21:47.3 1h34:19.5

132 508 Bäumli Sacha 1976 Vétérans 1 3h25:26.3 1h37:58.5

133 501 Chopard André 1960 Vétérans 2 3h32:59.3 1h45:31.5

134 517 Paillart julien 1984 Elites 3h35:31.5 1h48:03.7

135 621 Zeugin Andreas 1963 Vétérans 2 3h36:33.4 1h49:05.6

136 520 Fuchs Fabian 1977 Vétérans 1 3h39:41.7 1h52:13.9

137 631 Kuhn Mathias 1981 Elites 3h43:02.3 1h55:34.5

138 645 Meuli Dominic 1983 Elites 3h51:59.6 2h04:31.8

139 572 Nussbaum André 1955 Vétérans 3 4h21:55.6 2h34:27.8

140 188 Paronitti Marc 1995 Elites 6h07:35.5 4h20:07.7

Absents

514 Jeanrenaud Hugues 1977 Vétérans 1

518 Jobin Arnaud 1973 Vétérans 1

519 Matile Grégory 1984 Elites

531 Linder Michel 1971 Vétérans 1

539 Gassmann Jonathan 1986 Elites

542 Gote Peter 1975 Vétérans 1

553 Corona Hadji 1977 Vétérans 1

554 Fort José 1968 Vétérans 1

565 Bühler Manfred 1979 Elites

Abandons

502 Apothéloz Stéphane 1973 Vétérans 1

588 Nikhil Shah 1971 Vétérans 1



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

VCV Course Villeret-Chasseral-Villeret

Course pédestre - 18 ème Edition

Classement

PCR-TimingPCR-TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

02.09.2017  /  Villeret Le 31.07.2021 à 13:05  /  Page 14/18

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Cat Temps Écart

596 Hertzeisen Fabrice 1966 Vétérans 2
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  Coureurs scratch  

1 564 Tefera Mekonen 1992 Elites 1h47:27.8

2 571 Morand Michael 1983 Elites 1h48:45.3 1:17.5

3 606 Jodidio Alexandre 1990 Elites 1h49:31.8 2:04.0

4 609 Verniers Christophe 1987 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

4 608 Verniers Michael 1989 Elites 1h57:46.7 10:18.9

6 637 Aeschlimann Gilles 1979 Elites 1h59:16.7 11:48.9

7 616 Moussel Johann 1975 Vétérans 1 2h00:03.1 12:35.3

8 650 Rollier Brice 1982 Elites 2h02:23.0 14:55.2

9 513 Schaedler Demian 1980 Elites 2h02:26.7 14:58.9

10 527 Miserez Xavier 1982 Elites 2h04:10.6 16:42.8

11 641 Kläusli Manuel 1988 Elites 2h04:12.9 16:45.1

12 628 Kureth Thierry 1986 Elites 2h04:57.4 17:29.6

13 634 Santschi Philippe 1970 Vétérans 1 2h06:28.7 19:00.9

14 635 Perrottet Stéphane 1975 Vétérans 1 2h07:48.3 20:20.5

15 611 Kipfer Tristan 1996 Elites 2h08:09.2 20:41.4

16 576 Koffel Patrick 1976 Vétérans 1 2h09:29.3 22:01.5

17 415 Yerly Laurence 1972 Femmes 2 2h10:35.6 23:07.8

18 505 Huguenin Fabian 1987 Elites 2h11:13.5 23:45.7

19 593 Kaech Nuno 1997 Elites 2h11:14.1 23:46.3

20 648 Sandoz Bastien 1980 Elites 2h12:01.8 24:34.0

21 607 Mercier Alexandre 1990 Elites 2h14:06.8 26:39.0

22 552 Lachat Stéphane 2h16:23.3 28:55.5

23 614 Jequier Roger 1974 Vétérans 1 2h16:58.9 29:31.1

24 534 Queloz Stephane 1977 Vétérans 1 2h17:38.6 30:10.8

25 592 Mercier Alix 1994 Elites 2h18:18.6 30:50.8

26 546 Gevisier Pascal 1969 Vétérans 1 2h18:40.8 31:13.0

27 510 Gay Julien 1989 Elites 2h19:04.5 31:36.7

28 590 Bartlomé Willy 1957 Vétérans 3 2h19:05.9 31:38.1

29 573 Hughes Robert 1966 Vétérans 2 2h19:11.1 31:43.3

30 525 Munari Vincent 1979 Elites 2h19:39.1 32:11.3

31 515 Ramos Francisco José 1981 Elites 2h20:08.5 32:40.7

32 412 Gerber Christine 1965 Femmes 3 2h20:16.2 32:48.4

33 521 Zürcher Jean-Michel 1975 Vétérans 1 2h21:09.6 33:41.8

34 555 Solignac Hervé 1973 Vétérans 1 2h22:04.7 34:36.9

35 551 Voyame Vincent 1963 Vétérans 2 2h22:54.1 35:26.3

36 639 Brunner Ismaël 1985 Elites 2h23:00.0 35:32.2

37 523 Jeanneret Florian 1993 Elites 2h23:15.8 35:48.0

38 589 Bangerter Maël 1991 Elites 2h23:48.7 36:20.9

39 530 Liechti Gaëtan 1984 Elites 2h24:43.9 37:16.1

40 630 Steiner Anthony 1988 Elites 2h24:45.6 37:17.8

41 586 Niederhauser Cédric 1999 Elites 2h25:12.0 37:44.2

42 559 Lötscher Nicolas 1984 Elites 2h25:27.9 38:00.1

43 619 Aubry Olivier 1968 Vétérans 1 2h25:36.5 38:08.7

44 507 Zürcher Jonathan 1988 Elites 2h26:34.1 39:06.3

45 512 Cattin Alexandre 1981 Elites 2h26:34.2 39:06.4

46 570 Chételat Pierre-Alain 1957 Vétérans 3 2h27:26.7 39:58.9

47 579 Baumann Arnaud 1986 Elites 2h27:38.4 40:10.6

48 644 Hofer Michael 1985 Elites 2h27:49.2 40:21.4

49 544 Strahm Alec 1998 Elites 2h28:21.8 40:54.0

50 610 Viatte Sylvain 1975 Vétérans 1 2h28:29.3 41:01.5
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51 638 Allimann Marcel 1973 Vétérans 1 2h28:31.6 41:03.8

52 558 Thiébaud Marc 1983 Elites 2h28:38.0 41:10.2

53 425 Mathys Brigitta 1990 Femmes 1 2h28:54.0 41:26.2

54 532 Surdez Patrick 1981 Elites 2h28:55.8 41:28.0

55 647 Baume Marc 1988 Elites 2h29:25.7 41:57.9

56 411 Bach Caroline 1992 Femmes 1 2h29:26.2 41:58.4

57 599 Singele Christophe 1969 Vétérans 1 2h29:35.7 42:07.9

58 410 Frei Sandra 1970 Femmes 2 2h29:41.7 42:13.9

59 545 Thomann Michel 1978 Elites 2h30:52.3 43:24.5

60 577 Leonard Vivien 1982 Elites 2h31:24.4 43:56.6

61 556 Azorin Sébastien 1980 Elites 2h31:41.9 44:14.1

62 536 Holzer Richard 1972 Vétérans 1 2h31:48.2 44:20.4

63 624 Python Jean-Bernard 1978 Elites 2h31:50.4 44:22.6

64 601 Breitler Sven 1966 Vétérans 2 2h31:58.5 44:30.7

65 646 Familiar Da Silva Jorge 1969 Vétérans 1 2h31:59.2 44:31.4

66 561 Baume Pierrot 1966 Vétérans 2 2h32:02.5 44:34.7

67 618 Kottelat Michel 1971 Vétérans 1 2h32:03.3 44:35.5

68 550 Francillon Gaël 1985 Elites 2h32:15.0 44:47.2

69 540 Lüthi Tinu 1976 Vétérans 1 2h32:34.4 45:06.6

70 632 Steiner Eric 1987 Elites 2h32:45.4 45:17.6

71 642 Obrist Pascal 1979 Elites 2h32:53.0 45:25.2

72 547 Forster Arnaud 1969 Vétérans 1 2h33:37.6 46:09.8

73 506 Corbat Julien 1980 Elites 2h33:43.4 46:15.6

74 594 Vauthier Yann 1977 Vétérans 1 2h33:44.1 46:16.3

75 623 Belime Léo 1986 Elites 2h33:49.0 46:21.2

76 562 Lucchina Julien 1978 Elites 2h34:12.8 46:45.0

77 568 Oswald Simon 1984 Elites 2h34:24.3 46:56.5

78 526 Meyer Nicolas 1969 Vétérans 1 2h34:31.0 47:03.2

79 615 Charmillot Patrick 1969 Vétérans 1 2h35:11.9 47:44.1

80 522 Werner Maxime 1992 Elites 2h35:42.4 48:14.6

81 500 Preisemann Xavier 1990 Elites 2h35:43.3 48:15.5

82 600 Treuthardt Pierre 1978 Elites 2h35:50.2 48:22.4

83 516 Bessire Denis 1976 Vétérans 1 2h36:16.9 48:49.1

84 612 Kornmayer Alex 1983 Elites 2h36:54.9 49:27.1

85 418 Isler Corinne 1966 Femmes 3 2h37:08.3 49:40.5

86 548 Rein Yannick 1978 Elites 2h37:10.7 49:42.9

87 620 Taillard Pascal 1964 Vétérans 2 2h37:18.0 49:50.2

88 535 Bühler Yann 2000 Elites 2h37:49.3 50:21.5

89 575 Siegenthaler Hervé 1977 Vétérans 1 2h37:58.8 50:31.0

90 613 Aubry Adrien 1968 Vétérans 1 2h38:16.0 50:48.2

91 602 Gloriod Dominique 1958 Vétérans 2 2h38:22.6 50:54.8

92 563 Etter Georges-Alain 1955 Vétérans 3 2h38:52.4 51:24.6

93 416 Niklaus Christelle 1977 Femmes 2 2h38:55.4 51:27.6

94 627 Jeanneret Guillaume 1987 Elites 2h39:09.0 51:41.2

95 549 Siegenthaler Patric 1980 Elites 2h39:47.3 52:19.5

96 629 De Torrente Nicolas 1968 Vétérans 1 2h40:19.2 52:51.4

97 569 Marchal Nicolas 1978 Elites 2h40:23.8 52:56.0

98 584 Bichsel Julien 1984 Elites 2h41:00.8 53:33.0

99 583 Vorpe Raphaël 1982 Elites 2h41:01.5 53:33.7

100 529 Broquet Eddy 1982 Elites 2h41:36.9 54:09.1

101 604 Jakob Philippe 1967 Vétérans 2 2h42:05.9 54:38.1

102 605 Maeder Patrick 1967 Vétérans 2 2h43:28.3 56:00.5

103 595 De Almeida Ricardo 1984 Elites 2h44:02.2 56:34.4
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104 581 Lett Jean-Baptiste 1990 Elites 2h44:12.8 56:45.0

105 587 Zürcher Frédéric 1968 Vétérans 1 2h44:22.5 56:54.7

106 597 Joray Thibault 1998 Elites 2h44:46.7 57:18.9

107 622 Borboen Jérôme 1988 Elites 2h45:19.9 57:52.1

108 406 Siegenthaler Karin 1973 Femmes 2 2h45:35.1 58:07.3

109 537 Coste Damien 1975 Vétérans 1 2h45:45.7 58:17.9

110 408 Vuillaume-Mergy Maryline 1982 Femmes 1 2h46:25.6 58:57.8

111 640 Trevisan Jacques 1961 Vétérans 2 2h46:35.2 59:07.4

112 585 Paratte Bastien 1985 Elites 2h47:45.9 1h00:18.1

113 566 Meyrat Gérard 1957 Vétérans 3 2h47:56.9 1h00:29.1

114 591 Schluchter Pierre-Alain 1959 Vétérans 2 2h49:01.6 1h01:33.8

115 533 Bühler Adrian 2001 Elites 2h49:18.3 1h01:50.5

116 598 Pelletier Bernard 1965 Vétérans 2 2h49:26.9 1h01:59.1

117 543 Strahm Frank 1968 Vétérans 1 2h49:30.4 1h02:02.6

118 582 Bogen Matthieu 1992 Elites 2h49:42.5 1h02:14.7

119 417 Dufour Camille 1972 Femmes 2 2h50:32.6 1h03:04.8

120 633 Ponsart Quentin 1985 Elites 2h50:33.4 1h03:05.6

121 423 Panozzo Elisa 1973 Femmes 2 2h50:44.9 1h03:17.1

122 421 Jean-Richard Maryline 1966 Femmes 3 2h50:58.8 1h03:31.0

123 401 Corbat Sarah 1981 Femmes 1 2h51:07.8 1h03:40.0

124 509 Warpelin Hervé 1972 Vétérans 1 2h52:02.1 1h04:34.3

125 603 Brun Philippe 1961 Vétérans 2 2h52:16.1 1h04:48.3

126 560 Deubelbeiss Adrian 1976 Vétérans 1 2h52:51.4 1h05:23.6

127 580 Cooper Mike 1963 Vétérans 2 2h52:59.5 1h05:31.7

128 567 Jeandupeux Charles 1962 Vétérans 2 2h53:01.4 1h05:33.6

129 538 Grau Sébastien 1984 Elites 2h53:31.6 1h06:03.8

130 409 Mergy Françoise 1954 Femmes 3 2h54:16.2 1h06:48.4

131 528 Berthoud Fabrice 1970 Vétérans 1 2h55:14.2 1h07:46.4

132 400 Vauclair Alix 1974 Femmes 2 2h55:56.2 1h08:28.4

133 557 Neuhaus Sully 1975 Vétérans 1 2h57:44.7 1h10:16.9

134 625 Stürzlinger Ulrich 1976 Vétérans 1 2h58:17.6 1h10:49.8

135 578 Da Silva Samuel 1985 Elites 2h58:21.7 1h10:53.9

136 424 Garcia Mavi 1980 Femmes 1 2h58:23.1 1h10:55.3

137 636 Wolf Philippe 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:26.0 1h10:58.2

138 524 Kaiser Alexandre 1971 Vétérans 1 2h58:51.1 1h11:23.3

139 504 Pellaton Raphaël 1977 Vétérans 1 2h59:39.1 1h12:11.3

140 649 Hardegger Stephan 1950 Vétérans 3 3h00:06.1 1h12:38.3

141 617 Paratte Serge 1969 Vétérans 1 3h01:43.4 1h14:15.6

142 413 Meylan Myriam 1967 Femmes 3 3h04:58.9 1h17:31.1

143 403 Selzer Cornelia 1975 Femmes 2 3h05:24.2 1h17:56.4

144 404 Pittet Mireille 1978 Femmes 1 3h06:11.9 1h18:44.1

145 405 Von Allmen Rachel 1983 Femmes 1 3h06:13.5 1h18:45.7

146 414 Juan Stéphanie 1980 Femmes 1 3h07:07.2 1h19:39.4

147 511 Béchir Cédric 1977 Vétérans 1 3h07:54.1 1h20:26.3

148 626 Dufour Michaël 1974 Vétérans 1 3h08:08.2 1h20:40.4

149 574 Kull Hansjörg 1957 Vétérans 3 3h08:26.6 1h20:58.8

150 420 Wesolowski Linda 1972 Femmes 2 3h17:08.9 1h29:41.1

151 422 Maillefer Christel 1975 Femmes 2 3h20:08.8 1h32:41.0

152 643 Rodrigues Luis 1979 Elites 3h20:10.6 1h32:42.8

153 503 Ze Jacques 1980 Elites 3h20:22.4 1h32:54.6

154 541 Dominguez Pierre 1990 Elites 3h21:47.3 1h34:19.5

155 508 Bäumli Sacha 1976 Vétérans 1 3h25:26.3 1h37:58.5

156 501 Chopard André 1960 Vétérans 2 3h32:59.3 1h45:31.5
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Cat Temps Écart

157 517 Paillart julien 1984 Elites 3h35:31.5 1h48:03.7

158 419 Sacoto Ana Cristina 1977 Femmes 2 3h36:18.2 1h48:50.4

159 621 Zeugin Andreas 1963 Vétérans 2 3h36:33.4 1h49:05.6

160 520 Fuchs Fabian 1977 Vétérans 1 3h39:41.7 1h52:13.9

161 631 Kuhn Mathias 1981 Elites 3h43:02.3 1h55:34.5

162 645 Meuli Dominic 1983 Elites 3h51:59.6 2h04:31.8

163 402 Marolf Rosemarie 1943 Femmes 3 4h21:53.7 2h34:25.9

164 572 Nussbaum André 1955 Vétérans 3 4h21:55.6 2h34:27.8

165 188 Paronitti Marc 1995 Elites 6h07:35.5 4h20:07.7

Absents

514 Jeanrenaud Hugues 1977 Vétérans 1

518 Jobin Arnaud 1973 Vétérans 1

519 Matile Grégory 1984 Elites

531 Linder Michel 1971 Vétérans 1

539 Gassmann Jonathan 1986 Elites

542 Gote Peter 1975 Vétérans 1

553 Corona Hadji 1977 Vétérans 1

554 Fort José 1968 Vétérans 1

565 Bühler Manfred 1979 Elites

Abandons

502 Apothéloz Stéphane 1973 Vétérans 1

588 Nikhil Shah 1971 Vétérans 1

596 Hertzeisen Fabrice 1966 Vétérans 2

Le chronomÃ©trage


